cytiva.com
BUFFER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Allegro™ Connect
Fig 1. The Allegro Connect buffer management system.
Allegro™ Connect buffer management systems (Fig 1) provide
robust, accurate and automated platforms that integrate with
your manufacturing processes, keeping unit operations within
critical parameters to ensure that you spend less time collating

Components Materials
System cabinet Stainless steel 1.4301 (304)
Ordering information
Automated system, workstations and bioburden filter trolley
Product Product code
Allegro Connect buffer management system: PLC 230 V AC, software automation, buffer workstations (maximum 4 buffers) ACBMSEUPLC
Allegro Connect buffer management system: PLC 208 V AC, software automation, 2 buffer workstations (maximum 4 buffers) ACBMSWHPLC
Allegro Connect buffer management system: I/O 230 V AC, DCS ready no automation, 2 buffer workstations (maximum 4 buffers) ACBMSEUIO
Allegro Connect buffer management system: I/O 208 V AC DCS ready no automation, 2 buffer workstations (maximum 4 buffers) ACBMSWHIO
Allegro Connect buffer management workstation (concentrate or process), provides capability for additional 2 buffers ACBMSWS
Allegro Connect buffer management system flow sensor kit ACBMSFSK
Allegro Connect buffer management system bioburden filter trolley (230 V AC) ACBMSFT
Allegro Connect buffer management system bioburden filter trolley (208 V AC) ACBMSFTWH
Single-use manifolds
Product Product code
½ in. tubing with 100 L biocontainer 6431-1417W
½ in. tubing with 100 L biocontainer and Kleenpak™ Presto sterile connectors 6431-1457D
½ in. EKV filter capsule set 6431-1417Z
½ in. EKV filter capsule set with Kleenpak Presto sterile connectors, 1 m tubing 6431-1418A
½ in. EKV filter set with Kleenpak Presto sterile connectors, 1.5 m tubing 6431-1418B
½ in. EKV filter set with Kleenpak Presto sterile connectors, 2 m tubing 6431-1418C
½ in. buffer transfer line, 0.7 m tubing 6431-1418E
½ in. buffer transfer line, 1.6 m tubing 6431-1418F
½ in. buffer inlet tube kit 1 m 6431-1418G
½ in. buffer inlet tube kit 1.5 m 6431-1418H
½ in. buffer inlet tube kit 2 m 6431-1418J
½ in. buffer outlet tube kit 1 m 6431-1418K
½ in. buffer outlet tube kit 1.5 m 6431-1418L
½ in. buffer outlet tube kit 2 m 6431-1418M
¼ in. capsule filter bleed line 6431-1418N
½ in. inlet buffer manifold including flow sensor 6431-1420S
½ in. inlet buffer manifold excluding flow sensor 6431-1420T
½ in. outlet buffer manifold 6431-1420U
½ in. drain control manifold 6431-1420V
½ in. waste transfer line 2 m 6431-1568K
½ in. WFI transfer line 2 m 6431-1567F
In order to reduce our carbon footprint, we strive to provide single-use systems manufactured regionally.